Gedore
GEDORE 7 34 Ring-

Mavulschlissel UD-Profil 34

mm

Technische Details
Gewicht [lbs]
Gesamtbreite [mm]
Ring-Profil
1000 V isoliert

Kopfbreite 2 [mm]
VDE zertifiziert
Norm

Netto-Gewicht [kg]
Material
Oberflache

1,38 Ibs

72 mm
UNIT-DRIVE
nein

72 mm

nein

DIN 3113 - Form A | ISO
3318 |1SO 7738

0,624 kg

31Crv3

verchromt

Gesamthdhe [mm]
SchlUsselweite 1 [mm]
Kopfhéhe 1 [mm]
Maulstellung 1

REACH Registrierung
vorhanden

Kopfhéhe 2 [mm]
Gesamtlédnge [mm]

Ringwinkel
Kopfbreite 1 [mm]
Inhalt (Anzahl StGck)

GEDOREWF

‘ LNIT
LRIVE

30 mm
34 mm
19 mm
15 Grad
nein

10 mm

420 mm

15 Grad
49 mm
1








